Concrete Floor Treatment, Repair and Renovation Specialists Serving WNY Since 1988

! Your project. Our reputation.

The MJA Company

Serving Business, Commercial, and Industrial Customers Since 1988

Featured Projects Representing our Clients and Capabilities

SECTION PROJECT TYPE SECTION PROJECT TYPE
1 Diamond Polished Floors 6 Concrete Leveling & Walkway Safety
2 Epoxy Coatings 7 Decorative Coloring / Staining
3 Hardener / Densifier & Concrete Dustproofing 8 Design Consultation
4 Joint Filling & Crack Repairs 9 Cleaning, Maintenance & Stain Removal
5 Underlayments / Toppings & Surface Repairs 10 Terrazzo Restoration

1) Diamond Polished Floors Sq. Ft. Medallie College 1,750
Advanced 2000, Amherst NY 1,700 Mercy EMS, Batavia NY 3,665
Albion Correctional Facility 5,300 Nardin Academy 3,500
Allegany State Park — Quaker Lakes Bathhouse 1,980 Niagara County Produce 31,880
Amazon Warehouse offices, Lancaster NY 15,000 Niagara Falls State Park 6,665
Amphenol Aerospace 202,000 Niagara Power Reservoir 2,950
Bobcat of Buffalo 4,480 Nordstrom Rack 6,460
BOCES, Ellicottville NY 2,500 Paragon Environmental 7,000
Cabela’s Retail Store, Cheektowaga NY 25,100 Polymer Conversions 12,000
CarMax, Amherst NY 2,100 Praxair 12,300
Cheektowaga Police and Courts 6,800 Premier Gourmet 5,175
Community Beer Works 1,360 Premier Wines and Spirits 20,450
Cornell University 7,500 Resurgence Brewery 8,400
Costanzo’s Bakery 800 Rich Products — Dolly’s Café 5,000
Cummins Engine Plant, Jamestown NY 160,000 RIT — Rosica Hall 2,150
Darwin Martin House 5,000 Roycroft Power Station, East Aurora NY 2,700
Dollar General — Grant St. 8,900 SPCA of Erie County, West Seneca NY 14,000
Dunkirk CSD 10,650 SPOT Coffee, Amherst NY 1,250
Fairmont Creamery Apartments 35,500 St. Joe’s Robotics Lab 4,100
Goodwill Stores 12,800 SUNY Brockport — Tower Fine Arts 17,200
Gordon Foods 5,600 SUNY College of Technology, Alfred State 6,500
Grand Island CSD, Tech Bldg. and Greenhouse 15,000 Tapestry Charter School expansion 20,100
Hartman Distillery 4,400 Thermal Fisher, Rochester NY 240,000
Keller Technology 20,000 Towne Mini, Clarence NY 4,800
Larkin District Filling Station Restaurant 1,350 Try-it Distributors 18,000
MacArthur Elementary School, Binghamton NY 70,000 US Land Port of Entry, Alexander Bay NY 10,500

Manning Squires Hennig Office 2,140



Concrete Floor Treatment, Repair and Renovation Specialists

2) Epoxy Coatings
Allegany State Park — Quaker Bath House
Amtrack Train Station, Rochester NY
Basil GMC Buick, Orchard Park NY
Brighton Eggert Animal Clinic
Broadway Market
Buffalo Courts Holding Center
Calspan
Colonel Ward Pump Station
Community Beer Works
Canisius College
Catholic Health
Dairy Farmer’s of America
Delta Sonic (multiple locations)
Evans Brant CSD
Fresenius Kabi
Golisano Center, Rochester NY
HP Hood
Lockhouse Distillery
Maid of the Mist Boat Decks
Mercedes Benz of Buffalo
Multisorb Technology
National Grid
Niagara County Produce, Lockport NY
Resurgence Brewery
Rich Products (Various Floors)
Spruce Haven Farms Milk house
SUNY Buffalo

Woodcock Brothers Brewery

Sq. Ft.
1,050

5,000
2,000
3,600
8,400
5,800
1,800
2,600
2,170
2,900
20,000
3,500
5,000
10,800
5,150
3,420
20,000
1,370
4,800
8,100
1,100
7,050
2,000
4,300
22,130
1,650
4,895
1,700

3) Hardener / Densifier & Concrete Dustproofing Sq. Ft.

Amazon Warehouse, Lancaster NY
APl Walden Ave

Barilla Pasta

Birchfield Penny Art Gallery
Brockport Industrial Center
Cayuga Dairy

Desiderio’s Produce

DHL

Doritex

Dynabrade Inc.

FedEx, various locations

Fisher Price, East Aurora NY
GM Powertrain Plant

Goya Foods, Angola NY

Grand Island CSD, Tech Building

350,000
58,000
270,000
7,000
100,000
57,000
135,000
51,000
25,000
5,200
700,000
5,500
200,000
215,000
26,000
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Lancaster Bus Garage

HP Hood

MacArthur Elementary School, Binghamton NY
Marcy State Prison

Monroe County Fleet Center
Niagara County Produce
PetSmart’s, various locations
Seal and Design

Sealing Devices, Inc.

Seneca Correctional Facility
Sun Orchard Fruit Company
Try-it Distributors

Upstate Farms

Unifrax

Wal-Mart, various locations

Zeigler Honda

4) Joint Filling & Crack Repairs
Advanced 2000, Amherst NY

Amazon Warehouse, Lancaster NY
Amphenol Aerospace

APP Pharmaceuticals

Broadway Market

Buffalo Transportation Museum
Cummins, plant wide

Darwin Martin House

Desiderio’s Produce

Doritex

FedEx, various locations

Goya Foods, Angola NY
MacArthur Elementary School, Binghamton NY
McGard Expansion

Milton Cat

Niagara Fresh Fruit

Perry’s Ice Cream

Premier Gourmet

Seal and Design

Sealing Devices, Inc.

Unifrax

Cabela’s Retail Store, Cheektowaga NY

14,400
53,800
12,000
2,100
49,000
131,000
37,000
10,000
17,600
110,000
34,200
155,000
140,000
180,450
825,000
14,900

LF
750

35,000
30,000
4,850
425
200
5,000
2,500
17,075
2,500
51,000
27,500
14,600
6,560
22,400
2,350
5,000
850
525
475
25,400
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5) Underlayments / Toppings & Surface Repairs Sq. Ft. 8) Design Consultation

Agricultural Transport 400 Advanced 2000, Amherst NY

Buffalo State College (Press Box) 150 Darwin Martin House

Chautauqua Amphitheatre 3,600 Goya Foods

Cornell University, Wilson Hall 1,040 Invitrogen

Cummins Engine Plant, plant wide 7,200 Premier Wines and Spirits

Intergrow Greenhouses 3,400 Resurgence Brewery

Doritex 25,000 Rich Products

Fairmont Creamery Apartments 2,500 Roycroft Power Station, East Aurora NY

Larkin Square 550 Try-it Distributors

Niagara Falls Intl Airport Airbase (Ring wall) 260

SUNY Buffalo, Hayes Hall 18,000 9) Cleaning, Maintenance & Stain Removal Sq. Ft.

SUNY Buffalo, Upton Hall 1,500 Basil Toyota 12,300

Bryan and Stratton College 6,100

6) Concrete leveling & Walkway Safety Sq. Ft. Hydraulic Hearth 700

Astronics 100 Lancaster CSD Bus Garage 17,500

Catholic Health (audit)

Costanzo’s Bakery (audit) 10) Terrazzo Restoration Sq. Ft.

Moog, East Aurora NY 500 Amherst CSD 750

Perry’s Ice Cream 1,400 Benchmark Offices Maple Road 1,985

D’Youville College 2,000

7) Decorative Coloring / Staining Sq. Ft. Genesee Community College 8,500

Advanced 2000, Amherst NY 1,700 St. Bonaventure University — stairs 200

Albion Correctional Facility 5,500 St. Gregory the Great 13,000

Erie County Board of Elections 10,500 Walnut Ave Apartments, Niagara Falls NY 1,700

Harley Davidson Showroom 3,400

Johnnie B Walker Sports Pavilion 3,500

Lancaster Police Dept. 7,000

Larkin Square Shuffleboard Courts 625

Lockhouse Distillery 800

NBT Stadium, Syracuse NY 7,000

Peace Bridge Plaza 6,800

Salamanca CSD 10,000

SUNY Buffalo, Red Jacket Dining Hall 10,500

Roycroft Power Station, East Aurora NY 7,800

Town Ball Room 1,000

NBT Stadium, Syracuse NY

Satisfied customers represent millions of square feet of concrete surface.

The opportunity to serve you is an honor.

Your project. Our reputation.

P 716-831-7091 Mailing Shop
W themjacompany.com PO Box 501 65 Clyde Ave.
E info@themjaco.com Williamsville, NY 14231 Buffalo, NY 14215

The MJA Company


https://www.themjacompany.com/
mailto:info@themjacompany.com

