

Serving Business, Commercial, and Industrial Customers Since 1988

## Featured Projects Representing our Clients and Capabilities

SECTION	PROJECT TYPE		SECTION	PROJECT TYPE	
1	Diamond Polished Floors		6	6 Concrete Leveling & Walkway Safety	
2	Epoxy Coatings		7	Decorative Coloring / Staining	
3	3 Hardener / Densifier & Concrete Dustproofing		8	Design Consultation	
4	Joint Filling & Crack Repairs		9		
5	·		10	Terrazzo Restoration	
_	5 Onderlayments / Toppings & Surface Repairs				
1) Diamoi	1) Diamond Polished Floors Sq. F		Meda	allie College	1,750
Advan	ced 2000, Amherst NY	1,700	Mercy EMS, Batavia NY 3,669		3,665
Albion	Correctional Facility	5,300	Nardi	n Academy	3,500
Allega	ny State Park – Quaker Lakes Bathhouse	1,980	Niaga	ra County Produce	31,880
Amazo	on Warehouse offices, Lancaster NY	15,000	Niaga	ıra Falls State Park	6,665
Amphe	enol Aerospace	202,000	Niaga	ıra Power Reservoir	2,950
Bobcat	Bobcat of Buffalo		Nord	strom Rack	6,460
BOCES, Ellicottville NY		2,500	Parag	on Environmental	7,000
Cabela	's Retail Store, Cheektowaga NY	25,100	Polyn	ner Conversions	12,000
CarMa	CarMax, Amherst NY		Praxa	iir	12,300
Cheek	Cheektowaga Police and Courts		Prem	ier Gourmet	5,175
Comm	Community Beer Works		Prem	ier Wines and Spirits	20,450
Cornel	Cornell University		Resui	rgence Brewery	8,400
Costan	nzo's Bakery	800	Rich I	Products – Dolly's Café	5,000
Cumm	ins Engine Plant, Jamestown NY	160,000	RIT –	Rosica Hall	2,150
Darwii	n Martin House	5,000	Roycı	oft Power Station, East Aurora NY	2,700
Dollar	General – Grant St.	8,900	SPCA	of Erie County, West Seneca NY	14,000
Dunkir	k CSD	10,650	SPOT	Coffee, Amherst NY	1,250
Fairmo	ont Creamery Apartments	35,500	St. Jo	e's Robotics Lab	4,100
Goody	vill Stores	12,800	SUNY	Brockport – Tower Fine Arts	17,200
Gordo	n Foods	5,600	SUNY	College of Technology, Alfred State	6,500
Grand	Island CSD, Tech Bldg. and Greenhouse	15,000	Tapes	stry Charter School expansion	20,100
Hartm	an Distillery	4,400	Therr	nal Fisher, Rochester NY	240,000
Keller	Technology	20,000	Town	e Mini, Clarence NY	4,800
Larkin	District Filling Station Restaurant	1,350	Try-it	Distributors	18,000
MacAr	thur Elementary School, Binghamton NY	70,000	US La	nd Port of Entry, Alexander Bay NY	10,500
Manni	ng Squires Hennig Office	2,140			

2) Epoxy Coatings		Lancaster Bus Garage	14,400
Allegany State Park – Quaker Bath House	Sq. Ft. 1,050	HP Hood	53,800
Amtrack Train Station, Rochester NY	5,000	MacArthur Elementary School, Binghamton NY	12,000
Basil GMC Buick, Orchard Park NY	2,000	Marcy State Prison	2,100
Brighton Eggert Animal Clinic	3,600	Monroe County Fleet Center	49,000
Broadway Market	8,400	Niagara County Produce	131,000
<b>Buffalo Courts Holding Center</b>	5,800	PetSmart's, various locations	37,000
Calspan	1,800	Seal and Design	10,000
Colonel Ward Pump Station	2,600	Sealing Devices, Inc.	17,600
Community Beer Works	2,170	Seneca Correctional Facility	110,000
Canisius College	2,900	Sun Orchard Fruit Company	34,200
Catholic Health	20,000	Try-it Distributors	155,000
Dairy Farmer's of America	3,500	Upstate Farms	140,000
Delta Sonic (multiple locations)	5,000	Unifrax	180,450
Evans Brant CSD	10,800	Wal-Mart, various locations	825,000
Fresenius Kabi	5,150	Zeigler Honda	14,900
Golisano Center, Rochester NY	3,420		,
HP Hood	20,000	4) Joint Filling & Crack Repairs	LF
Lockhouse Distillery	1,370	Advanced 2000, Amherst NY	750
Maid of the Mist Boat Decks	4,800	Amazon Warehouse, Lancaster NY	35,000
Mercedes Benz of Buffalo	8,100	Amphenol Aerospace	30,000
Multisorb Technology	1,100	APP Pharmaceuticals	4,850
National Grid	7,050	Broadway Market	425
Niagara County Produce, Lockport NY	2,000	<b>Buffalo Transportation Museum</b>	200
Resurgence Brewery	4,300	Cummins, plant wide	5,000
Rich Products (Various Floors)	22,130	Darwin Martin House	2,500
Spruce Haven Farms Milk house	1,650	Desiderio's Produce	17,075
SUNY Buffalo	4,895	Doritex	2,500
Woodcock Brothers Brewery	1,700	FedEx, various locations	51,000
		Goya Foods, Angola NY	27,500
3) Hardener / Densifier & Concrete Dustproofi	ng Sq. Ft.	MacArthur Elementary School, Binghamton NY	14,600
Amazon Warehouse, Lancaster NY	350,000	McGard Expansion	6,560
API Walden Ave	58,000	Milton Cat	22,400
Barilla Pasta	270,000	Niagara Fresh Fruit	2,350
Birchfield Penny Art Gallery	7,000	Perry's Ice Cream	5,000
<b>Brockport Industrial Center</b>	100,000	Premier Gourmet	850
Cayuga Dairy	57,000	Seal and Design	525
Desiderio's Produce	135,000	Sealing Devices, Inc.	475
DHL	51,000	Unifrax	25,400
Doritex	25,000	which at at the factor	-
Dynabrade Inc.	5,200	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	11.0
FedEx, various locations	700,000	Caselois	100
Fisher Price, East Aurora NY	5,500	CHEER , INCAGA, UN 2	in S
GM Powertrain Plant	200,000		
Goya Foods, Angola NY	215,000		The state of

26,000

**Grand Island CSD, Tech Building** 

Cabela's Retail Store, Cheektowaga NY

5) Underlayments / Toppings & Surface Repairs So				
Agricultural Transport	400			
Buffalo State College (Press Box)	150			
Chautauqua Amphitheatre	3,600			
Cornell University, Wilson Hall	1,040			
Cummins Engine Plant, plant wide	7,200			
Intergrow Greenhouses	3,400			
Doritex	25,000			
Fairmont Creamery Apartments	2,500			
Larkin Square	550			
Niagara Falls Intl Airport Airbase (Ring wall)	260			
SUNY Buffalo, Hayes Hall	18,000			
SUNY Buffalo, Upton Hall	1,500			
6) Concrete leveling & Walkway Safety	Sq. Ft.			
Astronics	100			
Catholic Health (audit)				
Costanzo's Bakery (audit)				
Moog, East Aurora NY	500			
Perry's Ice Cream	1,400			
7) Decorative Coloring / Staining	Sq. Ft.			
Advanced 2000, Amherst NY	1,700			
Albion Correctional Facility	5,500			
<b>Erie County Board of Elections</b>	10,500			
Harley Davidson Showroom	3,400			
Johnnie B Walker Sports Pavilion	3,500			
Lancaster Police Dept.	7,000			
Larkin Square Shuffleboard Courts	625			
Lockhouse Distillery	800			
NBT Stadium, Syracuse NY	7,000			
Peace Bridge Plaza	6,800			
Salamanca CSD	10,000			
SUNY Buffalo, Red Jacket Dining Hall	10,500			
Roycroft Power Station, East Aurora NY	7,800			
Town Ball Room	1,000			

## 8) Design Consultation

Advanced 2000, Amherst NY
Darwin Martin House
Goya Foods
Invitrogen
Premier Wines and Spirits
Resurgence Brewery
Rich Products
Roycroft Power Station, East Aurora NY
Try-it Distributors

9) Cleaning, Maintenance & Stain Removal	Sq. Ft.
Basil Toyota	12,300
Bryan and Stratton College	6,100
Hydraulic Hearth	700
Lancaster CSD Bus Garage	17,500

## 10) Terrazzo Restoration Sq. Ft. **Amherst CSD** 750 **Benchmark Offices Maple Road** 1,985 D'Youville College 2,000 **Genesee Community College** 8,500 200 St. Bonaventure University - stairs 13,000 St. Gregory the Great Walnut Ave Apartments, Niagara Falls NY 1,700



**NBT Stadium, Syracuse NY** 

Satisfied customers represent millions of square feet of concrete surface.

The opportunity to serve you is an honor.



P 716-831-7091W themjacompany.comE info@themjaco.com

Mailing PO Box 501 Williamsville, NY 14231 **Shop** 65 Clyde Ave. Buffalo, NY 14215